
Member Services: 1-844-543-8996
 Care Coordinator Email Ext.

Alfredo N. Bolanos Alfredo.N.Bolanos@Westernskycommunitycare.com 8095226
Alma L. Bouchot-Valles Alma.L.BouchotValles@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095193
Amanda S. Garcia Amanda.S.Garcia@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095312
Amanda Sisneros  Amanda.M.Sisneros@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095262
Ana J. Gonzalez Conil Ana.J.Gonzalez.Gonzalez Conil@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095127
Ana P. Haver Ana.P.Haver@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095255
Angela A. De La O Angela.A.De.La.De La O@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095304
Angelica Gutierrez Angelica.Gutierrez@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095247
Angelica N. Carbajal Angelica.N.Carbajal@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095130
Ashley M. Hernandez Ashley.M.Hernandez@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095076
Ashley N. Howard Ashley.N.Howard@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095295
Ashley T. Perea Ashley.T.Perea@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095167
Beatrice P. Hickey Beatrice.P.Hickey@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095219
Bradley A. Colson Bradley.A.Colson@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095128
Brandie L. Pacheco Brandie.L.Pacheco@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095205
Brian L. Nieto Brian.L.Nieto@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095289
Cameron O. Chambers Cameron.O.Chambers@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095166
Cesar F. Garcia Cesar.F.Garcia@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095297
Cherie R. Rider Cherie.R.Rider@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095254
Christina Cole  Christina.R.Cole@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095287
Crystal J. Archuleta Crystal.J.Archuleta@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095290
Crystal R. Lesperance Crystal.J.Archuleta@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095263
Dustin S. Ramby Dustin.S.Ramby@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095315
Eli C. Hernandez Eli.C.Hernandez@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095148
Eli T. Salcido Eli.T.Salcido@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095248
Francisco Alonzo  Francisco.N.Alonzo@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095265
Gary D. Warner Gary.D.Warner@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095253
Georgeanna Perez  Georgeanna.Perez@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095345
Grace M. Padilla Grace.M.Padilla@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095206
Gregory E. Yellowman Gregory.E.Yellowman@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095279



Irene G. Lucero Irene.G.Lucero@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095250
Jacqueline M. Deen Jacqueline.M.Deen@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095298
James P. Pohl James.P.Pohl@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095161
Jasmine R. Cisneros Jasmine.R.Cisneros@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095292
Jeeny R. Lopez Jeeny.R.Lopez@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095299
Jena W. Solomon Jena.W.Solomon@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095136
Jennifer Montoya  Jennifer.M.Montoya@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095189
Jennifer R. Levy Jennifer.R.Levy@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095139
Jessica Barela-Castro Jessica.BarelaCastro@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095047
Jon L. Marshall Jon.L.Marshall@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095274
Kimberley M. Enyart Kimberley.M.Enyart@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095280
Kimberly R. Garcia Kimberly.R.Garcia@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095294
Lanoi C. Baltazar-Harrison Lanoi.C.Baltazar.Baltazar-Harrison@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095277
Laura E. Reeves Laura.E.Reeves@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095171
Laura N. Guardado Laura.N.Guardado@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095256
Laura Sifuentes (Hep C) Laura.A.Sifuentes@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095261
Leonardra M. McReeves Leonardra.M.McReeves@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095275
Leticia S. Loya Leticia.S.Loya@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095281
Linda M.  Sanchez Linda.M. Sanchez@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095252
Lisa A. Lukach Lisa.A.Lukach@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095137
Loretta R. Montano Loretta.R.Montano@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095178
Lorna A. Haynes-Yates Lorna.A.Haynes.Haynes-Yates@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095172
Lorraine DesGeorges  Lorraine.B.DesGeorges@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095318
Lucila A. Santillan Lucila.A.Santillan@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095283
Lucille B. Trujillo Lucille.B.Trujillo@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095257
Lynell J. Soladay (Hep C) Lynell.J.Soladay@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095132
Mark Blea  Mark.R.Blea@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095152
Marlene M. Carney Marlene.M.Carney@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095138
Marsha J. Hewitt Marsha.J.Hewitt@westerskycommunitycare.com 8095308
Monique R. Wyatt Monique.R.Wyatt@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095249
Nancy L. Laney Nancy.L.Laney@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095217
Nicole E. Dole Nicole.E.Dole@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095293
Nicole J. Romero Nicole.J.Romero@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095194
Olivia M. Wing Olivia.M.Wing@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095300
Oscar Corral Oscar.Corral@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095173



Pamela Misleh  Pamela.J.Misleh@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095316
Paul J. Braden Paul.J.Braden@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095302
Penelope L. Hyde Penelope.L.Hyde@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095272
Peter J. Geanoules Peter.J.Geanoules@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095174
Raette Chavez  Raette.M.Chavez@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095258
Rebecca J. Montoya Rebecca.J.Montoya@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095177
Rebecca P. Romero Rebecca.P.Romero@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095276
Retisha L. Antonio Retisha.L.Antonio@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095175
Roger Martin  Roger.H.Martin@westernskycommunitycare.com
Sarah D. Mullikin Sarah.D.Mullikin@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095145
Sarah E. Sandoval Sarah.E.Sandoval@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095212
Sarah J. Shelby Sarah.J.Shelby@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095266
Shannan Cowboy  Shannan.Cowboy@westernskycommunitycare.com  8095090
Starla R. Yellowman Starla.R.Yellowman@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095273
Stephni M. Chancy Stephni.M.Chancy@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095303
Tracy D. Haynes Tracy.D.Haynes@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095278
Yolanda I.  Yeaman Yolanda.I. Yeaman@westernskycommunitycare.com 8095314



Direct Phone Number
505-886-6426/505-313-9710

505-886-6393
505-886-6512/575-635-8099

 505-886-6462
505-886-6327/505-288-7690
505-886-6455/575-640-7632
505-886-6504/575-416-0208
505-886-6447/575-618-9066

505-886-6330
505-886-6276/505-288-2217
505-886-6495/575-343-0965
505-886-6367/505-264-3134

505-866-6419/575-626-4669
505-886-6328/575-447-1725
505-867-5309/505-373-4852
505-886-6489/575-339-4152
505-886-6366/575-447-1734
505-886-6497/505-288-4571
505-886-6454/505-318-7762
 505-886-6487/575-202-5740
505-886-6490/505-280-0918

505-886-6463
505-886-6515/505-280-1119
505-886-6348/505-373-4527
505-886-6448/575-339-3249
 505-886-6465/915-238-6340
505-886-6453/505-331-8075

 505-886-6545
505-886-6406/575-252-3667
505-886-6479/505-280-9418



505-886-6450/575-749-1975
505-886-6498/505-280-6094

505-886-6361
505-886-6492/575-343-0994
505-886-6499/505-274-5555
505-886-6336/575-447-0808
505-886-6389/505-331-9225
505-886-6339/505-362-3602

 575-361-9632
505-886-6474/505-274-4619
505-886-6480/505-419-0258
505-886-6494/575-218-8720
505-886-6477/575-447-1719
505-886-6371/505-328-6811
505-886-6456/575-644-4682

505-886-6461
505-886-6475/505-274-0822
505-886-6481/575-512-5041
505-886-6452/575-343-2621
505-886-6337/575-447-1731
505-886-6378/505-274-3650
505-886-6372/575-252-3381
 505-886-6518/575-779-7076
505-886-6483/575-779-5798
505-886-6457/575-252-3659

505-886-6332
505-886-6352

505-866-6338/575-447-1733
505-886-6508/575-207-8831
505-886-6449/575-252-3657
505-886-6417/575-779-8574
505-886-6493/505-362-8443

575-680-0247
505-886-6500/575-779-5559
505-886-6373/505-321-6092



 505-886-6516
505-886-6502/575-636-4637
505-886-6472/505-274-0293
505-886-6374/505-366-7954
505-866-6458/505-318-7611
505-886-6377/505-263-6077
505-886-6476/505-862-4266
505-886-6375/505-263-7925

505-240-5269
575-447-1721

505-886-6412/575-343-0482
505-886-6466/505-386-6570

 505-886-6428
505-886-6473/505-366-4291
505-886-6503/575-749-9038
505-886-6478/575-779-8547
505-886-6514/505-426-4484


